AnnaMaria Ahlqgvist
Ida Bergvall

Plustjanst

Ella Camara Svedin
Ida Carlsson

Alice M Gleisner
Kamilla Gleisner
Malin Eskilander
Cathrine Lindberg
Asa Nilsson

Celina Rénnemalm
Matilda Sabel
Anne Sabelstrém
Linda Steenwinkel
Sjodanhl

Tuva Stalnacke

Tuva Svedin

Emilia Wagman Klinth

Pluspoang for VT 2022

(arbetade HT 2021)

80 tim
24 tim

52 tim
10 tim
70 tim
55 tim
60 tim
69 tim
10 tim
110 tim
10 tim
100 tim
24,5 tim
32 tim
6 tim
6 tim
12 tim



Anlaggningskort

Hanna Carlsson
lda Carlsson

Alvin Erskhans
Elsa Erskhans
Stella Erskhans
Moa Fogard

Fanny Hansson
Ann Jansson

Malin Jarnesjo
Izabella Karlsson
Gunilla Petersson
Anna Rothman Holgersson
Pia Rydberg
Celina Rénnemalm
Anne Sabelstrom

Carina Sjéman



